
CURRICULUM VİTAE 

PERSONAL DETAILS 
 

Surname Murad  
1 First name Nezirov 

Father’s name Namiq 

Date and place of birth 22.09.2000 

Nationality Azerbaijani 
Marital status Single 

Permanent address Azerbaijan 

Nearest airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport 

Baku, Azerbaijan 

Height (cm) Weight (kg) Eyes color 
Hair 

color 

Size of safetyshoes 
Size of 

coveralls 

170 68kg BROWN BLACK 40 44 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Mobile E-mail address 

+994516125190  

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY) 
 

Next of kin  Relationship Father 

Date of birth  Address Baku,Azerbaijan 

Phone  Mobile phone +994504974780 

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS 
 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

PASSPORT C04078667 Azerbaijan 29.08.2023 29.08.2033 
 

SEAMAN’S BOOK DETAILS 

Document Number Place of Issue Issued Valid 

Seaman book DQK025350 Azerbaijan ,Baku 10.10.2023 10.10.2028 

SEAARERS IDENTITY AZE030223 Azerbaijan ,Baku 10.10.2023 10.10.2028 

EDUCATION 
 

Full name of School Place of Issue Grade/Class From To 

     

“Kaspian Education Center” 
LLC 

 

Azerbaijan , Baku 
PS001206  

 
07.09.2023 

 

    

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES 
 

Languages Speaking Reading Writing 

Azerbaijan Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Turkish Excellent Excellent Excellent 

    

Formatted: Right



COMPUTER SKILLS 
 

Windows Microsoft Office Internet 

Excellent Excellent Excellent 
 

MEDICAL INFORMATION 
 

Document Grade Place of issue Date of issue Date of expiry 

Med.Sertificate cook Azerbaijan 05.06.2023 05.06.2025 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 
 

Class/Grade 
Issuing 

country 

Certificate 

No. 
Date issued Expires Details of Limitations 

cook  

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

 
Martime and 

Port Agency 

 

2179/23 

 

29.09.2023 
 

Cook 

    

    

    

 

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES 
 

Name of course/Certificate Institute Place 
Date of 

issue 
Cert.No 

D
at
e 
of 
e
x
pi
r
y 

 

International Safety 

Management 

Azerbaijan 

State Maritime 

and Port 

Agency 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

04.07.202

3 
 

 

SP-2073-23 

 
04.07.2

028 

 

Training for seafarers with 

designated security duties 

Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 

and Port 
Agency 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

 
06.07.2023 

 

SH-1513-23 

 
06.07.2

028 

 
Basic safety trainig 

Azerbaijan 

State Maritime 

and Port 
Agency 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

12.072023  

SO-3219-23 

 
05.07.2

028 

Ship Security-related 

familization security- 

awareness 

Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 

and Port 
Agency 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

06.07.2023  

SI-1513-23 

 
06.07.2

028 

Proficiency in survival craft 

and boats other than fast 

rescue boats 

Azerbaijan 
State Maritime 

and Port 
Agency 

Azerbaijan 

Baku 

13.07.202

3 
 

 

SL-2325-23 

 
11.07.2

028 

Basic training and 

qualifications on oil and 

chemical tanker cargo 

operations 

Azerbaijan 
State Martime  

and Port 
Agency 

Azerbaijan 

 
Baku 

23.062023 Si-1827-23 23.06.

2028 

 

SEA EXPERIENCE 
 



Note: I keep full responsibility for above mentioned information :Murad Nezirov 

 
Vessel Ty

pe 

of 

vess

el 

Flag DWT GRT BHP Rank Sign on Sign off 

Svetlomor 
-2 

Suppl

y 
ship 

Azerbaijan 1000 1695 61x14 Intern 
Seaman 

05.06.20

23 

21.08.20

23 

Zengezur Oil 

Prod

ucts 

Tank

er 

Azerbaijan 13054 7834 150/1

7 

Inter 

seaman 

02.09.20

23 

30.09.20

23 

         

         

 


