CURRICULUM VİTAE PERSONAL DETAILS

170	68kg	BROWN	BLACK	40	44		
Height (cm)	Weight (kg)	Eyes color	Size of coveralls				
Nearest airpo	rt	Heydar Aliyev Baku, Azerbaija		al Airport			
Permanent ad		Azerbaijan					
Marital status	\$	Single					
Nationality		Azerbaijani					
Date and place	e of birth	22.09.2000					
Father's name	e	Namiq					
First name		Nezirov 1			1		
Surname		Murad					

CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile	E-mail address
+994516125190	

NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin	Relationship	Father
Date of birth	Address	Baku,Azerbaijan
Phone	Mobile phone	+994504974780

TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
PASSPORT	C04078667	Azerbaijan	29.08.2023	29.08.2033

SEAMAN'S BOOK DETAILS

Document	Number	Place of Issue	Issued	Valid
Seaman book	DQK025350	Azerbaijan ,Baku	10.10.2023	10.10.2028
SEAARERS IDENTITY	AZE030223	Azerbaijan ,Baku	10.10.2023	10.10.2028

EDUCATION

Full name of School	Place of Issue	Grade/Class	From	To
		DC001207		
"Kaspian Education Center" LLC	Azerbaijan, Baku	PS001206		
			07.09.2023	

KNOWLEDGE OF LANGUAGES

Languages	Speaking	Reading	Writing
Azerbaijan	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent
Turkish	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent

Formatted: Right

COMPUTER SKILLS

Windows	Microsoft Office	Internet		
Excellent	Excellent	Excellent		

MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document	Grade	Place of issue	Date of issue	Date of expiry
Med.Sertificate	cook	Azerbaijan	05.06.2023	05.06.2025

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

Class/Grade	Issuing country	Certificate No.	Date issued	Expires	Details of Limitations
cook	Azerbaijan Baku	2179/23	29.09.2023		Cook
	Martime and Port Agency				

STCW AND OTHER CERTIFICATES

Name of course/Certificate	Institute	Place	Date of issue	Cert.No	D at e of e x pi r
International Safety Management	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	04.07.202 3	SP-2073-23	04.07.2 028
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	06.07.2023	SH-1513-23	06.07.2 028
Basic safety trainig	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	12.072023	SO-3219-23	05.07.2 028
Ship Security-related familization security- awareness	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	06.07.2023	SI-1513-23	06.07.2 028
Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	Azerbaijan State Maritime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	13.07.202 3	SL-2325-23	11.07.2 028
Basic training and qualifications on oil and chemical tanker cargo operations	Azerbaijan State Martime and Port Agency	Azerbaijan Baku	23.062023	Si-1827-23	23.06. 2028

SEA EXPERIENCE

Vessel	Ty pe of vess el	Flag	DWT	GRT	ВНР	Rank	Sign on	Sign off
Svetlomor -2	Suppl y ship	Azerbaijan	1000	1695	61x14	Intern Seaman	05.06.20 23	21.08.20 23
Zengezur	Oil Prod ucts Tank er	Azerbaijan	13054	7834	150/1 7	Inter seaman	02.09.20	30.09.20

Note: I keep full responsibility for above mentioned information :Murad Nezirov